
421 N. COUNTY FARM
ROAD

WHEATON, IL 60187
www.dupagecounty.gov

DU PAGE COUNTY

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1FI-R-0119-23

Status:Type: Finance Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:3/15/2023 Stormwater Management Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/18/2023 7/18/2023

Title: Acceptance and appropriation of the Illinois Environmental Protection Agency Section 319(h)
Nonpoint Source Pollution Control Financial Assistance Program, Intergovernmental Agreement No.
3192207, Company 5000, Accounting Unit 3065, $547,398.

Attachments: 1. AU3065 Budget - Attachment I, 2. NOSA 378-38527 - Attachment II, 3. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedFinance Committee7/18/2023 1 Pass

ApprovedDuPage County Board7/18/2023 1 Pass

Approved and Sent to FinanceStormwater Management
Committee

5/2/2023 1

DU PAGE COUNTY Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

